May 2024 Elder, Usher, Greeter, Scrip Schedule

Sunday, May 5 10:15 a.m.
Elders Rodney Dahlke, Lee Pfaff
Ushers Bob and Bernice Porath
Greeter Bob Porath

Scrip Bernice Porath

Sunday, May 12 10:15 a.m.
Elders Mike Beilke, Mark Porath
Usher Keith Wendt

Greeter Duane Grunenwald

Scrip Cindy Krenz

Sunday, May 19 10:15 a.m.
Elders Jim Beilke, Randy Braatz
Ushers Brian and Lynn Klug
Greeter Brian Klug

Scrip Lynn Klug

Sunday, May 26 10:15 a.m.
Elders Lee Pfaff, Mark Porath
Ushers Keith Wendt, Leroy Laabs
Greeter Sandy Laabs

Scrip Becky Rajek

Sunday, June 2 10:15 a.m.
Eiders Jason Westfall, Rodney Dahlke
Ushers Bob and Bernice Porath
Greeter Bob Porath

Scrip Bernice Porath

HOLY COMMUNION

Sunday, May 5 10:15 a.m.
Monday, May 6 6:30 p.m.
Sunday, May 19 10:15 a.m.
Monday, May 20 6:30 p.m.
Sunday, June 2 10:15 a.m.

Monday, June 3 6:30 p.m.

Monday, May 6 6:30 p.m.
Elders Jim Beilke, Joe Heisinger
Usher Ed Stiver

Greeter Ed Stiver

Scrip Debbie Stogbauer
Monday, May 13 6:30 p.m.
Elders Jason Westfall, Rodney Dahlke
Usher Gene Mootz

Greeter Gene Mootz

Scrip Cindy Braatz

Monday, May 20 6:30 p.m.
Elders Joe Heisinger, Mike Beilke
Usher Amanda Heisinger

Greeter Amanda Heisinger

Scrip Cindy Braatz

Monday, May 27

NO MONDAY WORSHIP

Monday, June 3 6:30 p.m.
Elders Lee Pfaff, Jim Beilke

Usher Chris Stogbauer

Greeter Chris Stogbauer

Scrip Deb Stogbauer

SEIF

Being God's hands and feet

ELDERS
Rodney Dahlke, chairman
Randy Braatz, secretary
Jim Beilke, Joe Heisinger, Mike Beilke,
Lee Pfaff, Mark Porath, Jason Westfall




